April 2022 — March 2023
Community Grants Summary

Braided Rivers Community Trust

QUICK RESPONSE GRANTS

1st Ashburton Boys Brigade

Awanui Agriculture Ltd - Tina Giera
The Star Jam Charitable Trust
United Netball Club

Canterbury West Coast Sports Trust
Canterbury Wheelies

Ashburton A&P Show Assn
Ashburton Bird Club

Ashburton Dabhlia Circle

Ashburton Senior Centre Trust
Ashburton Bridge Club Inc

Tinwald Pony Club Inc

Aphasia NZ Charitable Trust

CCS Disability Action Canterbury West Coast Inc
Ashburton Santa Parade

Stacey Hooper

Birthright Canterbury Trust

Bowls Mid Canterbury Sub Centre
Ashburton MenzShed Inc

Wakanui Hockey Club

Ashburton Community Christmas Lunch
Ashburton Society of Arts

United Netball

ANNUAL GRANTS

Multiple Sclerosis & Parkinson's Canterbury Charitable Trust
Mid Canterbury Emergency Relief Charitable Trust
Mid Canterbury Tennis

SI Clubs Ladies 4's Bowls

Caninspire Charitable Trust

Ashburton Bowling Club

Ollie Bubb

Variety Theatre Ashburton

Citizens Advice Bureau

Mid-South Canterbury Athletics

Coronation Target Shooting

Mid Canterbury Hockey

Ashburton Fanciers Society

MULTI YEAR GRANTS

Ashburton Trust Event Centre

Ashburton College

Mid Canterbury Tennis Charitable Trust
Ashburton County Scottish Pipe Band Society
Connecting Mid Canterbury

$300
$1,500
$1,500
$1,250
$4,000
$400
$500
$500
$1000
$1193
$1500
$1000
$1500
$650
$4000
$1500
$1477
$350
$1462
$1300
$933
$1500
$1032

$3,000
$5,000
$3,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,313
$2,000
$1,100

$5,000 (Year 6 of 10)
$10,000 (Year 2 of 3)
$5,500 (Year 3 of 10)
$2,000 (Year 3 of 3)
$5,000 (Year 2 of 3)



